
Järva-Jaani talvised nädalamängud → VIII nädalamäng → 2. ring • 08.01.2026 00:09 (1)

Järva-Jaani talvised nädalamängud → VIII nädalamäng → 2.
ring

No  

Mehed

Aivo Luts

Kaspar Kitsing

Alar Lehtmets

enn evel

Alvar Roos

Gunnar Ersto

Tiit Talumaa

Tanel Puss

Mairo Suve

Raiko Niitav

Tanel Raigla

Tarmo Link

Raido Vespere

Madis Tamm

Tanel Bauman

Oliver Seire

Rainer Tamm

Jan Seire

Naised

Kerli Talkis

Merilyn Ivask

Keiu Peetsalu
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/265306
https://discgolfmetrix.com/265308
https://discgolfmetrix.com/265308
https://discgolfmetrix.com/72634
https://discgolfmetrix.com/265306
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Järva-Jaani talvised nädalamängud → VIII nädalamäng → 2. ring • 08.01.2026 00:09 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 31

Mehed

1 Tiit Talumaa 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 -3 28

2 Alvar Roos 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 +1 32

2 Aivo Luts 2 4 3 4 2 3 3 5 3 3 +1 32

2 Raido Vespere 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 +1 32

5 Madis Tamm 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 6 3 3 +2 33

6 Gunnar Ersto 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 +3 34

6 Mairo Suve 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 2 +3 34

6 Oliver Seire 2 3 3 2 3 5 3 5 4 4 +3 34

9 Alar Lehtmets 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 +5 36

9 Raiko Niitav 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 5 6 3 +5 36

9 Tanel Raigla 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 +5 36

12 Kaspar Kitsing 3 6 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 +6 37

13 Tanel Bauman 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 6 3 4 +8 39

13 enn evel 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 6 3 4 +8 39

13 Rainer Tamm 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 +8 39

16 Jan Seire 4 4 4 2 4 5 3 6 5 3 +9 40

17 Tanel Puss 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 6 4 4 +10 41

17 Tarmo Link 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 +10 41

Naised

1 Merilyn Ivask 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 +7 38

2 Kerli Talkis 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 6 5 4 +11 42

3 Keiu Peetsalu 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 7 5 4 +15 46
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Järva-Jaani talvised nädalamängud → VIII nädalamäng → 2. ring • 08.01.2026 00:09 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 31

Avg 3.3 4 3.3 3.1 3.3 4 3.4 5.3 3.7 3.3 36.6

Difficulty 3 9 2 1 4 8 6 10 7 5 5.6

Birdie -1 3 1 4 4 1 13 6%

Par 0 10 5 13 11 7 6 14 3 12 12 93 44%

Bogey 1 7 13 6 6 10 9 6 10 5 8 80 38%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 1 6 1 7 3 21 10%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 3 1%
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